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
tile and solid surface, formal offi  ce, Living room with 

g/ fi replace, sun room, formal dining, lg main fl oor 
laundry, additional family room w/ wood burning fi replace and vaulted ceiling, hardwood 
fl oors throughout. Master suite with fabulous master bath, walk-in and private balcony. 
Finished basement w/ living space bedroom, bath plus sauna. Beautiful side and back 
private patios. Mudroom, attic room.  Two furnaces, Central A/C, sprinkler. $525,000

314 W. 7th Avenue

Tr. 81 South 
Mule Trl

Fabulous 6.60 acres in Spring Creek 
Ranch. Stunning sunsets. Modular 
allowed, native grass. Horses and 4-H 
animals allowed. $34,000

Enjoy country living still close enough 

to town.  Stunning views.  40 plus acres. 

Possible owner fi nancing.   $49,900

Tr. 11 
Diamond B 
Blvd

New Price!
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Attention Investors!  12 Unit Apartment 
complex Excellent condition, maintenance 
free synthetic stucco and brick exterior, 
11 - two  bedroom units rent for $650 each 
1 one bedroom rents for $475.00 Tenants 
pay electricity, almost no vacancy factor. No 
deferred maintainenace, well maintained.
Must see to appreciate!  $695,000

1006 E JEFFERSON RD 

Generously Sized & Sophisticated!  Updated 
Executive 2-story, attractive oak fl ooring & 
cabinetry, super high ceilings, granite kitchen, 
formal dining, 3 gas log fi replaces, family room 
w/ wet bar & game room, 4 BRs up w/ 3rd & 
4th baths, whirlpool master bath, huge walk-in 
master closet,  romantic master bedroom 
fi replace, stamped concrete patio with hot 
tub, fenced & sprinklered yard, over size 3 car 
attached garage. Call for an appointment today!
 $475,000

6242 MOUNTAINVIEW DR.

Under
Contract!

Crisp & Aff ordable!  New carpeting, updated 
kitchen w/ Oak cabinetry, ceramic tile fl ooring, 
5 BR, 2 BA, daylight family room, newer vinyl 
windows, fenced yard, mature trees. Priced for 

quick sale! $180,000

909 PHOENIX DRIVE 

New Listing!

UnderUnder

3616
WOODHAVENUnder

Contract!

I CAN HELP YOU 
ON THE JOURNEY 

FROM “FOR SALE” TO 

SOLD!
How?

-  A Complete Market Analysis 
To Help You Determine 

Asking Price
-  Arranging Top-Notch Adverti sing

-  Hosti ng Open Houses
-  Negoti ati ng With Sellers

Call Me Today!

www.wyopreview.com February 2016		 Preview	 71

http://www.wyopreview.com
www.royhowell.com


Two 5 Acres Lots in a Great Close-In North 
Location.  Cul-de-sac in Forester Estates.  TR 10 
$140,000 and TR 9 with well in place & trees 
planted $160,000.  Owner will look at off ers.

TBD Granada Trail 
LOCATION-LOCATION! Black top all 
the way to the front door. Nice close-in 
rural. 4BR, 3BA, 2 Car Garage Great north 
location, just off   of Yellowstone. $275,000

418 E. Ole Maverick Road
GREAT BUY! Nice 2 BR home with newer 
windows, AC, vinyl siding, fenced yard, 
RV parking, & newer roof. All Appliances 
including washer & dryer. $110,000

211 Stinson Avenue

Call for Details on this recently approved lot 
split with LI annexed into the city borders I-80 
and close to I-25. Plus 50 Plus Acres with an 
older Homestead house, barn and structures.  
$2,900,000

Zoned Light Industrial 
and MU!

521 Southwest Drive 

WALKOUT BASEMENT! Lovely 4BR, 3BA, 
2-car garage home has an amazing remodeled 
kitchen, granite, hardwood fl oors, a great walkout 
lower level family room w/ gas stove. Mature 
landscaping.  $225,000

7318 Willshire Boulevard

New Listing!

TRACT 23 LATIGO LOOP - Beautiful building 
lot located on Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out basement. 14.32 acres.  
$39,900

3712 SNYDER AVENUE - What a wonderful 
Avenues opportunity! Gorgeous hardwoods, 
updated bath, beautiful dining nook, fenced back 
yard and aff ordable! Don’t miss!  $182,900

1008 NEW YORK 
ROAD - Country living 
only 20 minutes from 
town! Master suite 
with 5 piece bath, large 
kitchen with island, 
separate dining, 2 family 
rooms, great shop and 
open sided barn, storage 
shed, all on 5 acres!. 
$259,900

4716 SADDLEBACK - Fabulous! Vaulted 
ceilings, separate dining, main fl oor laundry, 
master suite, fenced back yard, sprinkler 
system, A/C, 2 car garage.  $232,900

408 DALCOUR DRIVE - Great brick ranch 
style, North location, Master bath, 2 fi replaces, 
central A/C, Large family room with wet bar, 
sun room and lots more!! $214,900

PENDING
!

NEW PRI
CE!

72	 February 2016	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


11030 COONROD ROAD  - Cheyenne, WY. 

Exquisite home in North Star! Brick pillars and a tree lined asphalt 
driveway lead to your new home. Incredible features and � nishes in the 
heart of the home kitchen with expansive hardwood � oors, high end 
granite and stainless appliances. 
Spacious room sizes, custom 
theater room and wonderful 
o�  ce.  Extensive landscaping, 
lawn, mature trees and shrubs 
all on an irrigation system, 
overlooked by the huge 45x20 
Trex Deck with hard lined gas 
grill, for entertaining. � ere is also 
a nice Morton 
Building!  O� ered 
$675,000

New Price!

150 Turk Ave $150,000
Mature trees, fully fenced 21,600 SF 

lot, 1-car detached garage, storage 

shed, all come with this cute home.  

Come see!

Tr 27 Autumnset Drive $375,000
High quality 120’ x 96’ Morton steel arena, self contained 
including 5 large stalls, automatic heated water, hay 
storage, offi ce, bathroom, and lots of room for tractors, 
RVs or cars with the 3 large insulated garage doors!
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See the virtual tours @ 
www.Move2Wyo.com

4.64 Acres Zoned MR just ripe for development!  Topography is slight-

ly sloping from north to south with a 1-story brick home and several 

outbuildings.   One of the last big Dell Range properties. $1,000,000.  

Please call Joe Prunty for more information - 630-0950.

4306 DELL RANGE BLVD.

Half section of the best of Wyoming 320 acres of prime grassland north 
of Cheyenne. Fenced, has a well, even a huge sandbar on the creek 
running through the property.  Stream does not run year-round.  Old 
house but not habitable without work.  Hasn’t been grazed for years. 
$240,000  Please call Joe Prunty 630-0950 for further information. 

HALF-SECTION OF 
THE BEST OF WYOMING!

Upgraded tri-level 4 BR/2 BA, 2-car garage home w/ granite coun-
tertops, upgraded baths, tile, fi xtures, stainless steel appliances, 

carpet, AC, sprinklers, and even a new kitchen sink! $262,000

Upgraded tri-level 4 BR/2 BA, 2-car garage home w/ granite coun-

1723 Spruce Drive

Roomy ranch style with 2705 fi nished SF offers vaulted ceilings, open 
fl oor plan, fi nished walk-out bsmt w/ room for your pool table, and 

panoramic views off the back deck.  $259,900

1635 Blues Drive

What a package!  Premiere location, great price!  This bi-level 5 
BR/2 BA, 1-car garage home features hardwood, newer kitchen, new 

windows, trex deck, sprinkler system. $180,000

What a package!  Premiere location, great price!  This bi-level 5 

336 Bocage Drive

Beautiful ranch style home. New fenced back yard.  Oversized 3-car 
garage, master suite, split BR plan, main fl oor laundry, gas fp, granite 

kitchen and paved roads. $359,500

Beautiful ranch style home. New fenced back yard.  Oversized 3-car 

13251 Alpine Ranch Road

Under Contract!

New Listing!
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6531 Troyer Drive

off ered at $350,000
Fantastic new design! Open and 
light! Great room with hardwood fl oors, 
spacious cabinet-lined kitchen, 9’ ceilings 
and a three-car garage with 8’ doors! Cool walk-
out basement! Views of the city lights and skyline. 
Maintenance-free vinyl siding and brick, stainless appliances, bronze fi xtures, 
and 12x12 redwood deck! Horses and an outbuilding allowed. March completion.

out basement! Views of the city lights and skyline. 

6531 Troyer Drive

Fantastic new design! Open and 
light! Great room with hardwood fl oors, 
Fantastic new design! Open and 
light! Great room with hardwood fl oors, 
Fantastic new design! Open and 
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
mud room, fi nished garage with extra storage space and a fully fenced backyard. 
With just a small investment of time and eff ort, this home will shine and give 
years of happy returns. $161,900

Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 
custom townhome boasts 
walkout bsmt overlooking 
fountain, pond & walking 
paths. Huge 
fi nished 
garage. 
Stunning!

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 6909 Pointe Pinnacle6909 Pointe Pinnacle

$375,000

Wonderful cottage townhome 
on a quiet street! Unique 
fi nishes give this cottage a 
unique look! Sprinkler system, 
covered patio in the backyard 
plus a 2 car 
attached 
garage.

Wonderful cottage townhome 
on a quiet street! Unique 

4524 Cottage Lane4524 Cottage Lane

$165,000

covered patio in the backyard 

New Listing!

Amazing new Larkspur 
Floorplan! Ranch style home 
with open fl oorplan, master 
bathroom, walk in closet 
& so much 
more! Front 
landscaping 
w/ sprinkler 
system.

5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch

$241,900

bathroom, walk in closet 

Nice twin home with front and 
back sprinkler system, fenced 
backyard, tankless water 
heater.  Three bedrooms, 
three baths, 
two-car 
garage in 
Saddle 
Ridge.

Nice twin home with front and 
back sprinkler system, fenced 

3816 Rain Dancer Trl3816 Rain Dancer Trl

$207,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!
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748 Silver Sage Avenue
$363,000

• Stylish Western Hills 1.5 story
home, Over 4000 SF fi nished!

• 5BR, 4BA, 2-car garage home. 
Formal vaulted LR, DR w/ 
fi replace, granite kitchen. 

• Great master w/ updated BA, 
huge shower! Finished bsmt. 

TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

• Well-located county 
commercial lot on East Dell
Range Blvd near Saddle Ridge

• 1.36 Acres, corner lot, zoned
MUB.  Property has a well.

• Great location near all of the
new development.

Tr. 17 Thunder Ridge
$68,000

• Exceptional rural building lot
in desirable Legacy Ridge

• 9.39 fenced acres off ers several
building site options.  Horses
allowed in the subdivision.

• One of the best priced lots this
close to town.

6516 Buckskin Trail
$459,900

• Amazing custom built 3BR, 3.5BA, 2-car garage home 
in desirable Mustang Ridge.  Great location!
• Open fl oor plan with extensive hardwoods, beautiful 
kitchen w/ island.

• Basement fi nish includes bar and rec area, family room, bedroom, bath.

12230 Cloud Mesa 
$525,000

• One of a kind, custom built 2-story home in desirable
Alpine Ranch subdivision. Gorgeous landscaping!

• 5BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage. Stunning fi nishes
throughout.  Custom cabinetry, granite counters. 

• Finished basement with 2BR, BA, FR w/ bar, tons of storage.

12321 Cloud Mesa
$350,000

• Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage Dan Gregg re-sale
in desirable Alpine Ranch.

• Lot backs up to wheat fi eld and open space.
Maintenance free exterior, top quality fi nishes.

• Full, unfi nished basement off ers a great opportunity for expansion.

2337 Council Bluff
$415,000

• Stunning Dan Gregg New Construction Near
Anderson Elementary. Granite, custom tile.

• 3BR, 2BA, Huge 3-car fi nished garage.  Full brick
& steel maintenance free exterior

• Top quality fi nishes – wood fl oors, Trex deck.

New Construction!

7900 Sorrento
$379,900

• Desirable 3BR, 2BA, 4-car garage home by Sunset 
Homes on 5 acres in Fox Run II

• Open, split BR fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings, 
extensive hardwood fl oors, custom tile

• Alder cabinetry w/ granite, fi nished FR in bsmt, 

New Construction!

1823 Gettysburg Drive
$269,900

• Spacious 4BR, 3.5BA, 2-car garage 2 story home
in Sunrise Estates.

• Fully fi nished walk out basement w/ FR, BR, BA.
• Lots of upgrades including tile, cabinets.  Great

master suite!

New Price!

7415 Julia Road
$439,900

• Beautiful 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage home in Bison
Run, just off  Whitney Rd.  Great open fl oor plan.

• Wood fl oors, vaulted ceilings, custom tile, gorgeous
kitchen w/granite, formal dining and nook.

• Bonus room, walk-out bsmt w/ bar. 30x45 shop.

3225 Smith Place
$279,900

• Wonderful 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in desirable
Crest Ridge location

• Vaulted main level w/ spacious kitchen/dining, formal
living room

• 3BR up, including Master w/bath.  Sprinkler system, AC, lots of updates!

New Listing!

New Price!

4015 E. 9th Street
$159,900

• Nicely updated 3BR, 1BA rancher in Sun Valley
• Large fenced yard, steel siding, newer roof
• Great location close to school and park.  Wow!

SOLD!

3409 Ranch View
$328,500

• Gorgeous Sunset Homes new home in desirable
Saddle Ridge subdivision

• Open fl oor plan with spacious kitchen, LR w/ gas
FP, vaulted ceilings. Landscaped, sprinkler system.

• 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage. Finished FR in basement.

New Construction!

Under
 Cont

ract!

2345 Council Bluff
$428,000

• Striking 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home by Gregg
Construction in Th e Bluff s.  Energy Star certifi ed.

• Beautiful hardwood fl oors on main living area,
  vaulted ceilings, fl oor to ceiling gas FP. Trex deck.

• Full landscaping w/ fence.  Maint-free exterior.

New Construction!

$428,000$428,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

Walk-out Basement
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Garth Buresh, owner of GB Builders, builds only with the highest level 

of integrity, bringing a refreshing outlook to the building process. GB 

Builders’ consistent focus is this:  What is the best home we can build 

for our clients? With an emphasis on quality and craftsmanship above 

all else, Garth prides himself on building a better home at a better price. 

It’s evident the moment you walk into a GB Builders home:  you’ve 

walked into something special.

Currently building in the Saddle Ridge, Rocking Star Ranch, HR 

Ranch, The Preserve at Humphrey Farms, and Blue Ribbon 

subdivisions, GB Builders is excited to begin building in 

Thomas Heights, Cheyenne’s newest neighborhood, located 

on Thomas Road between Ridge Road and College Drive. 

RESERVE YOUR LOT
IN THIS EXCITING NEW 
DEVELOPMENT TODAY!

w w w . G B B u i l d e r s C h e y e n n e . c o m

RESERVE YOUR LOT
IN THIS EXCITING NEW 
DEVELOPMENT TODAY!
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307.630.9333
denise@cheyennehomes.com

MOODY
Denise

Quality.Craftsmanship.Quality.Craftsmanship.READY NOW!

3616 Blue Sage Road
exciting new fl oor plan 

offered at $339,900
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Larry Sutherland
larry@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.0528

READY TO MOVE IN!   Another gorgous 
family heriloom by Heirloom Homes 
located on 6.47 acres in serene, horse 
friendly Alpine Ranch subdivision! � is 
splendid home features a Malarkey roof, 
covered front and back porches, upgraded 
fi berglass exterior doors and a gas line for 
your outdoor grill. Inside you will enjoy 
vaulted ceilings, granite countertops 
with under cabinet lighting, hardwood 
fl oors, artful tiles, clawfoot slipper tub 
in fabulous master bath, and much 
more! � is home also has 
several “green” features to suit 
all. Don’t miss this beauty!  
Off ered at $379,900.

another gorgeous family heirloom byanother gorgeous family heirloom byanother gorgeous family heirloom by

Alpine RanchAlpine RanchAlpine Ranch13568
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another gorgeous family heirloom byanother gorgeous family heirloom by

MASTER BEDROOM
•  10’ with tray ceiling, ceiling fan, can lights and walk-in closet
•  Upgraded carpet and padding for longer life wear

BEDROOMS 2 & 3
•  Ceiling fans and well-planned closets
•  Loft and vaulted
•  Upgraded carpet and padding for longer life wear

MASTER BATH
•  Tons of Artful Ceramic Tile
•  Granite Counter with Oil-rubbed Bronze Fixtures 
•  Vessel Sinks
•  Jetted Tub

HALL BATH
•  Cast iron tub, artful tile, granite countertop, oil-rubbed bronze  
 fi xtures

ENTRYWAY
•  Awesome Barrel Ceiling 
•  Front Door with Side Lights and Transom all in Leaded Glass

GREEN FEATURES
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
gorgeous walk-out basement.  � ere are 
three gas � replaces and one corn/pellet 

stove.  Newly � nished bonus room measures 
24 x 13.

Amazing style with exceptional features is this Amazing style with exceptional features is this 
� ve bedroom, four bath, 4-car garage home.  

4.61 Acres

New Listing!

7509 Hilary Drive
O� ered at $370,000

� is fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a 
rare � nd.  � is all-brick ranch style home has 

four bedrooms, three baths, and a beautiful 
granite kitchen with double oven. Formal 

dining room with built-in granite bu� et and 
china hutch.  � is terri� c home is located 

on a corner lot with a huge back yard!

� is fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a 

Unbeatable Price, 
Condition and Size!

Sensational Horse Property 

� is fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a 
rare � nd.  � is all-brick ranch style home has 

New Listing!

Under Contract!
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$650,000

1517 WALNUT DRIVE
Approx room sizes: 

Sanctuary  45 x 45 
Altar/Stage   37 x 18
Foyer   18 x12
Library   20 x 11 
Choir Room  23 x 14
Fellowship Hall  46 x 27 
Kitchen    31 x 11
Nursery   25 x 11
Classrooms (3)  25 x 11
Parking           21-49 spaces
Lot Size            20,500 sq ft

Bi�  Lewis
(307) 630-0382
bill@cheyennehomes.com

Larry Sutherland
(307) 630-0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com

Approximately 4,752 Sq. Ft. on main level with 4,752 on lower level. Beautiful 
sanctuary with wood-paneled vaulted ceiling, newer carpeting, New Roof, and 
seating capacity of approx. 220 persons. Main fl oor offi ces. Lower level fellowship 
hall, kitchen, nursery and classrooms. Excellent location. Zoned MR-1.

Exceptional Church...
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NOW AVAILABLE!
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft 
of Leasable Space. Zoned light industrial but will 

accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings 
with drop yards. Retail space or class A offi  ce space. 
A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 
6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can 
be demised down are available. Will build to suite.

Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missle Drive. 

Taking Reservations now.

Call now for more 
information

Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missle Drive. 

Taking Reservations now.

Call now for more 

Tracts 21 Lacy Drive.  
Wonderful building lot with great views. Easy to get to, take 
I-25 to Exit 21 Ridley Exit, go west to Lacy Drive.  $43,000

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in 

the exclusive Teton Business Park. 12,000 
Sq. ft. building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 
over head doors, drive thru building to a 

fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  
Call for more information.

312 Maddies Way
$158,000

Rare Ranch style Twin Home in South park Estates. In great 
condition. Walk out basement with 2 Bedrooms 3 baths, 2 

car attached garage, Deck and lower patio with fenced back 
yard, Central air.

N L

Under Contract!

2945 Henderson Drive
$145,000

Impeccably maintained with all amenities one could want. 
3 BR 2 BA, enclosed patio, sprinkler system, storage shed, 

updated kitchen, AC, newer furnace & windows, maint-free 
siding, extra large 1 car heated garage with work area, large 

living room and another large family area downstairs.

N L

Under Contract!

stop dreaming
 start living Buying? Selling?  Call me today !Buying? Selling?  Call me today !
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Great brick home large 2-car detached 
garage. Open � oor plan, hardwood 
� oors, maple cabinets, big windows 

and mature landscaping. Needs some 
TLC.  Must See! $165,000

3418 Randy Rd

Fabulous 4 BR, 4 BA custom home with walkout basement, 
covered trex deck, and unobstructed view of state land. Open 

split bedroom � oor plan design, dual sided � replace with on suite 
bathrooms, large walk-in closets, granite countertops, tile & maple 

� oors. Spacious kitchen features knotty alder cabinets, stainless 
steel appliances and two eating areas. Heated 3 car garage with 

� nished bonus room above, on 4.25 acres. $535,000

6946 Keystone Drive

Spacious 3 BR/3 
BA townhome at 

� e Pointe features 
granite, stainless 

steel appliances, tile, 
hardwood � oors, 
AC, and � replace. 

$290,000

1220 Alyssa Way

Beautiful 3 BR/2 BA home on 
walkout lot. Open � oorplan, A/C. 
Can be purchased with a RD loan - 

no money down for quali� ed buyers! 
$244,900

610 Peach Street

Favorite Wind River twin home. 
Vaulted ceiling, lovely kitchen with 
eating bar and pantry. Gas � replace, 
AC, and � nished basement. January 

completion. $312,900

1241 Alyssa Way

Fabulous new plan! Vaulted ceiling, 
open great room, granite, hardwood, 

5 piece master bath and a 3 car garage. 
Ready now!  $319,900

5227 Boulder Ct

NEW PRICE!NEW PRICE! NEW CONSTRUCTION!NEW CONSTRUCTION!NEW CONSTRUCTION!

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
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2337 COUNCIL BLUFF.  � is 3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage home 
is another Dan Gregg work of art and awaits you in the 
desirable Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  High 
quality fi nishes are found throughout the home – custom 
tile, hickory hardwood fl ooring, granite counters, rustic 
beech cabinetry, spacious owners’ suite with walk-in closet 
and large 5-piece en-suite bathroom.  � is delightful home 
is turnkey with a maintenance-free brick and ABC seamless 
steel exterior, fully landscaped w/ sprinklers and vinyl 
fencing, Malarkey roof, central air, tankless water heater and 
is Energy Star certifi ed.    Off ered at $415,000

2345 COUNCIL BLUFF.  Dan Gregg creates another 
masterpiece of perfection in this new home at � e Bluff s. 
� e stylish, quality custom fi nishes are found in the kitchen, 
living room, bedrooms, bathrooms, laundry room and 
even the garage. Beautiful cabinetry throughout, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, custom tile and stone, A/C, 
plus maintenance free exterior with brick and metal siding, 
fully landscaped including sprinkler system. All the top 
quality fi nishes the discerning Buyer desires and Dan Gregg 
requires. Off ered at $428,000   PENDING!

2345 COUNCIL BLUFF. 
masterpiece of perfection in this new home at � e Bluff s. 
� e stylish, quality custom fi nishes are found in the kitchen, 
living room, bedrooms, bathrooms, laundry room and 
even the garage. Beautiful cabinetry throughout, granite 
counters, hardwood fl oors, custom tile and stone, A/C, 
plus maintenance free exterior with brick and metal siding, 
fully landscaped including sprinkler system. All the top 
quality fi nishes the discerning Buyer desires and Dan Gregg 
requires. 

Energy Star Certifi ed custom homes by Dan Gregg are currently being constructed at 
� e Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  � is upscale neighborhood features 
maintenance free homes and fully landscaped and fenced yards.  Come by and see the 

superior quality and craftsmanship of these impressive and stylish homes.
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2819 THOMES 
AVENUE

Exquisite turn-of-the-century two-story! Five bedrooms, 

three  baths, two-car garage, breathtaking woodwork, 

updated kitchen with modern touches, formal living 

and dining rooms, lush landscaping with water feature. 

$399,900  www. 62368.WendyVolk.com

6513 HITCHING POST 
LANE

Come experience an exquisite new ranch-
style home in Saddle Ridge Subdivision. 
Located one block from the corner of Whitney 
Road and Hitching Post with three bedrooms, 
three baths, two gas fireplaces, and two-
car attached garage with convenient alley 
access. Two covered patios are the perfect 
backdrop for relaxing with a tall glass of 
iced tea. Open floor plan designed for 
easy living, with rooms positioned for 
convenience and designed to incorporate 
the latest amenities. Basement family 
room finished for additional entertaining!  
$347,400  www.63026.WendyVolk.com
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

East Lincolnway between Fremont 

and Hot Springs. Close proximity 

to downtown, shopping, and 

recreation. Zoned CB.  $85,000  

www.42629.wendyvolk.com

WYOMING LIVING AT ITS FINEST! 
Close-in rural location just off 
US Interstate 80 and Campstool 
Road. Spacious homesites with 
enchanting panoramic views. 
Rolling hills lend character and 
shelter to each site. Convenient 
proximity to nearby private riding 
arena. Easy-to-find directions: US 
Interstate 80 east to Campstool 
Road Exit. Turn right on Campstool 
Road and drive 8 miles east; turn 
left on Arena Road. Drive 0.8 miles 
past the large indoor Riata Ranch 
Arena. Take left on Riata Ranch 
Loop. www.62378.WendyVolk.com

Centrally located metal warehouse 
facility for lease at the corner of 
Maxwell Avenue and East 25th 
Street; just blocks from downtown 
Cheyenne. Clear-span building 
with 3,650± sf and located on a 
17,424± sf lot. Excellent for storage 
or maintenance. Complete city 
utilities in place. Annual lease rate 
of $8.50/sf with a minimum three-
year lease term. Call for details.  

www.62101.WendyVolk.com

613 EAST 25TH 
STREET

1221 HUGUR 
AVENUE

A prime commercial location for 
your business, just minutes from 
downtown Cheyenne. Ideally 
situated at the corner of East 13th 
Street and Hugur Avenue. Zoned 
CB with complete city utilities in 
the street. Vacant commercial lot 
two blocks southeast of Holiday 
Park and the YMCA. Owner has 
set of plans and site plan for a 
proposed commercial building for 
your consideration. $39,500  

www.58570.WendyVolk.com

FOR LEASE

FOR SALE FOR SALE
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1446 Jonah Drive
Incredible Malbec fl oor 
plan just a year old. 6 BR, 
4BA & every upgrade 
imaginable. Sold surface 
countertops throughout, 
walkout basement, wet 
bar, too many upgrades 
to list!  $599,900

2903 Carey Avenue
One-of-a-kind home! 
5BR, 3BA w/  two  2-car 
garages & a 2 car carport. 
Sunken living room, large 
formal dining room, 
offi  ce/sunroom, wet bar, 
theatre room.   $470,000

416 Central Avenue
Commercial property with high 

visibility. $119,000

Lot 5&6, Arizona Street
.83 acres close to town, North 

location. $80,000

Exceptional Double T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, stainless appliances, granite 
kitchen & baths, 5-pc master, custom tile, 
alder doors, hardwoods, gas � replace. 
10.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,000

Exceptional Double T Construction! Exceptional Double T Construction! 

847 Royal King Dr

SOLD! 
BUT WE HAVE MORE!

But More to Come!

4747 HILLTOP AVENUE.   Large lot with mature 
trees and many improvements, incl updated bath, 
new carpet in bsmt, newer water heater, new 
roof & downspouts.  4 BR/2 BA, 2-car detached.   
$225,000

Cheyenne

1452 CEDAR 
ST.   Great 
Building 
in a great 
location for 
conferences, 
training 

center or to have your own business. 
There is over 5,000 sq ft and sits on 
2 lots. Attached living quarters and a 
garage. Must see!  $120,000

Wheatland 515 B 
STREET.  
3 BR/2 
BA home 
with 2+ car 
detached 
garage, in 

excellent condition!~ Open floor 
plan, separate dining, 1456 SF of 
living space. Corner lot, fenced 
yard & utility shed.  $162,000

Glendo 151 SWAN 
AVE.   Cute 
3 BR/1 BA 
log home! 
Over 1200 
SF of living 
space with 

many handicap features and an open 
floor plan.  Very private, on huge lot 
with 2-car attached garage.   $140,000

Chugwater 149 
RESERVOIR 
RD.   38-
acre parcel 
with WID 
rights & 
adjudicated 
water rights 

from Rock Creek. Beautiful mature 
trees, 4 BR/3 BA on full bsmt. 
Many outbldgs, 4-car garage & so 
much more! $495,000

Wheatland

2556 PONDEROSA.   Built in 2004, this 1,784 SF 
home is in perfect condition!  3 BR/2 full BA, & 
30x40 garage/shop!  On a 11,326 SF corner lot, new 
hardwood flooring, carpet and window coverings. 
All bedrooms have walk-in closets. Stainless 
appliances. Fenced back yard, sprinkler system & 
more.   $192,500
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
brick & steel siding exterior. Fully landscaped front 
and back with sprinkler system and vinyl fence. Schroll 
kitchen with granite counter-tops. Master bath with 
upgraded tiles and counter-tops. In fl oor heat with 
gas forced heat and air conditioning. Stainless steel 
appliance package and gas fi replace! 1,682 SF

U/C
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Call today to see this beautiful neighborhood!

Some Models Available for 
Immediate Occupancy!
College to S. Industrial 

(becomes HR Ranch Rd) 
to JL Ranch.  

� e Eagle� e Rose II

� e Marigold

� e Larkspur� e Lily

� e Kite

� e Hawk
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www.janetgage.com

220 Savannah
Drive

$225,000

4431 
Road 210A

$225,000

6858 Elizabeth 
Road

$375,000

Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New paint and carpet throughout. Private cul-de-sac that 
is close to schools and shopping.  3 BR/2 BA/1-car garage.

705 Carmon  Circle

is close to schools and shopping.  3 BR/2 BA/1-car garage.is close to schools and shopping.  3 BR/2 BA/1-car garage.is close to schools and shopping.  3 BR/2 BA/1-car garage.
Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New paint and carpet throughout. Private cul-de-sac that Nice Sun Valley rancher on a huge lot! New paint and carpet throughout. Private cul-de-sac that 

$189,000New Price!

SOLD!
SOLD!

SOLD!
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DWYER RANCH

Situated in the northeast part of Platte County, Dwyer Ranch is just fi ve miles north of Wheatland, the county 
seat. The ranch consists of 6,421 deeded acres together with 680 BLM leased acres. Improvements include 

an older home with a 25 GPM well and set of corrals. Two center pivots irrigate 320 acres from two wells that 
average 760 GPM, along with three stock water wells. The pivots have been leased for crops but are capable 

of producing 4 tons to the acre. Dwyer Ranch has been owner operated running 300 cow/calf pair or 500 
yearlings. Elevations range from 4,700 ft. to 4,800 ft. from gently sloping terrain with the irrigated pivots to 

rolling grass covered pastures. Wildlife on the ranch includes mule deer and antelope. $3,300,000
T E A M

833 DOC BAR DRIVE
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW PRICE!  $370,000

3 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS | 2-CAR GARAGE | 3,200 SQ FT
Just like new! Built by Leaning Tree in 2015, this lovely home is 
just minutes from town & features beautiful hardwood fl oors, a 
spacious open fl oor plan & beautiful views on just over 8 acres. 
Paved driveway! This home is perfect in every way.

1084 ROAD 162
Rural Residential - Pine Bluff s, WY

NEW LISTING!  $182,000

2 BEDROOMS | 1 BATHROOM | 6-CAR GARAGE | 5,032 SQ FT
Unlimited possibilities! Business in automotive industry, 
paint booth with down draft ventilation, hot rod garage, etc. 
Headquarters with 2 bedrooms, bath, full kitchen and giant 
living area. Situated on 2 acres with horses allowed. Don’t miss it!

TBD FOREST SERVICE ROAD
Lots & Land - Albany, WY

 $99,900

Fabulous building site at Douglas Overview! 6.95 acres, views of 
Douglas Creek, borders Medicine Bow National Forest, and only 
minutes from Rob Roy Reservoir. Hunting, hiking and fi shing 
opportunities are endless. Sunsets and sunrises will take your 
breath away! Electric and telephone are on property.

310 BEECH AVENUE
City Residential - Pine Bluff s, WY

NEW LISTING!  $149,900

4 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS | 2-CAR GARAGE | 1,716 SQ FT
Wow! Great living space & an open fl oor plan! Sunny living room, 
large kitchen and dining area. Master bedroom boasts walk-in closet 
& 5 piece master bath. There is an offi  ce or craft room, a nicely 
sized deck, and an insulated detached 2-car garage, plus a car port. 

132 & 134 PRAIRIE STREET
Multi-Family - Burns, WY

NEW LISTING!  $179,900

Fabulous brick duplex in Burns, beautifully maintained. One 2 
bedroom, 2 bath unit and one 3 bedroom, 2 bath unit. Both have 
a basement, central A/C, fenced backyard and deck or patio area. 
Great for investment property, or you could consider living in one 
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

3 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS | 4-CAR GARAGE | 1,620 SQ FT
Gleaming hardwood fl oors welcome you to this meticulously 
maintained 2-story! You’ll love the formal dining room with a 
wood stove for those chilly winter nights! The basement has all 
the framing completed and is set up for a full bath, a bedroom, 
and a family room as well as the laundry! Don’t miss it!

5409 LIZ RANCH RD
City Residential - Cheyenne, WY

UNDER CONTRACT! $200,000

LOT 48 SCENIC RIDGE DR
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY

MAY COMPLETION! $385,900

3 BEDROOMS | 3 BATHROOMS | 4-CAR GARAGE | 3,428 SQ FT
This Sanchez Construction home boasts quality throughout!!  
It will feature granite countertops, lovely hardwood fl ooring, 
custom tile, alder cabinets, doors, and trim. Fabulous view of 
the Rockies tie the bow on this amazing new home. 

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

6503 CAMPFIRE COURT
City Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW LISTING!  $414,000

5 BEDROOMS | 3 BATHROOMS | 3-CAR GARAGE | 3,400 SQ FT

• 2 Gas Fireplaces

• Stained Natural Trim

• Walk- Out Basement

• Wet Bar

• Hardwood Floors

• Granite Countertops

• Hidden Pantry

• Stainless Appliances

• Main Floor Laundry

• Main Floor Master

• Walk-In Closet

• 5-Piece Master Bath

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC
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PHOTOS ARE FROM A PREVIOUS SIMILAR BUILD

 7900 Sorrento 
  Lane

Popular Eastwood fl oor plan off ers 3 BR, 2 BA, 4-car garage on a desirable lot.  Vibrant fi nishes 
include Alder cabinetry, granite counters, stainless steel appliances, huge walk-in pantry, 

beautiful wood fl oors, custom tile, large 500 SF +/- basement family room and so much more… 

new cons� uction by Coming Soon!
Reserve your lot now!  Wonderful new north subdivision on � omas 

Road, between Ridge Road and College Drive. Your � oorplan or 
ours!  Custom plans available. Homes starting in the mid-$300s. 

Late Spring completion!  

at

$379,900
O� ered at
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Gorgeous 
home offers 
over 3400SF of 
livable spaces! 
Formal dining, 
gourmet 
kitchen, 

beautifully finished 
hardwood floors. 
High ceiling in bsmt 
would allow for 
more living space!

2921 Capitol Avenue $389,500

Gorgeous 
home offers 
over 3400SF of 
livable spaces! 
Formal dining, 
gourmet 
kitchen, 

beautifully finished 

Gorgeous 
Pointe twin 
home with 
all the bells 
and whistles!  
Walnut 

floors, decorative 
tile, Corian, gas fp 
with cultured stone, 
granite countertops, 
finished bsmt.

1126 White Water Court $342,000

Gorgeous 
Pointe twin 
home with 
all the bells 
and whistles!  
Walnut 

floors, decorative 

MAKE A 
GREAT 
MOVE to this 
sparkling ranch 
style home on 
over 7 acres 
in a peaceful, 

private setting. 5 
BR/3 BA, and 3-car 
garage.  Everything 
about this home will 
speak to your needs.

3590 Stampede Ranch Road $385,000 

MAKE A 
GREAT 
MOVE to this 
sparkling ranch 
style home on 
over 7 acres 
in a peaceful, 

private setting. 5 

Elegant 4BR/3BA, 2CD log style ranch 
home.  Nearly 4,000 sf for plenty of room. 
Full length covered porches showcase the 
unique views and sense of freedom.

1066 West Plains Road $334,900

Beautiful new home by Premier Builders! 
Open & refined w/ granite countertops, 
hardwood floors, soft-close cabinets, AC, 
front lawn and sprinkler system.

5929 Ottawa Drive $324,500

Ranch style home located north of 
Pershing Blvd. New roof, newer carpet, 
high efficiency furnace, & updated 
kitchen with tile. It has 3 BR, 2 BA & 2-car 
detached garage.

3353 Dunn Avenue $164,900

Not your typical quad level floorplan. 
Lovely Carter Brothers remodel in the LR, 
KT, formal DR, & breakfast nook. Sawyer 
landscape waterfall in private, lush back 
yard.

5168 Hoy Road $279,900

Fabulous 3 BR/2.5 BA home with wood 
floors, gas fp, spacious dining and kitchen. 
Freshly painted, new carpet throughout. 
AC, deck, large fenced yard.  Very nice!

1908 Prairie Dog Dr. $229,000
Beautiful hardwood floors, formal dining 
opens into the living room for the great 
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